
Nome Clube
1 David Rezende De Santana
2 Gabriel Lima De Almeida Colégio Magnus
3 João Guilherme Medeiros Santos Colégio Magnus
4 Yan Gustavo Mota Santos Colégio Magnus
5 Tauã Cesar Lima Dos Santos GOON
6 Jonas Cainan Barreto De Araújo Move Sport Club
7 Kelvin Bispo Santos Move Sport Club
8 Leonardo Augusto Cláudio De Souza Assis Move Sport Club
9 John Brito Dos Santos O Saber

10 Lucas Da Cruz Santana O Saber
11 Mikael Oliveira Mendonça O Saber
12 Pedro Wendell Santos De Oliveira O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Rômulo Henrique Souza De Morais
2 Sérgio Barreto Santana

Nome Clube
1 Carlos Alberto Gomes
2 José Ambrosio Chaves Neto
3 Kássio Alexandre Da Costa Ramalho

Nome Clube
1 Maria Brenda Santos Dias Move Sport Club
2 Nataly Batista Silva Move Sport Club
3 Ana Maria Nunes Peixoto O Saber
4 Jacqueline De Oliveira Cunha O Saber
5 Rafaela Da Silva Acacio O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Laura Maria Isabella Pinto Santana

Nome Clube
1 Maria Brenda Santos Dias Move Sport Club

Nome Clube
1 Auricélia Nunes Evangelista
2 Lucivânia Dos Santos

Nome Clube
1 Ana Gardenia Lima Santos
2 Maria Gilda Dos Santos Domingues Antunes
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Nome Clube
1 Guilherme Rezende Marciel Colégio Dom Bosco

John Brito Dos Santos O Saber
2 Gabriel Lima De Almeida Colégio Magnus

William Pereira Da S De Jesus Colégio Magnus
3 João Guilherme Medeiros Santos Colégio Magnus

Yan Gustavo Mota Santos Colégio Magnus
4 Ronald Santos Da Silva GOON

Tauã Cesar Lima Dos Santos GOON
5 Arthur Felipe Furtado De Souza IDFG

Leonardo Augusto Cláudio De Souza Assis Move Sport Club
6 Aryel Oliveira Trajano Move Sport Club

David Rezende De Santana
7 Jonas Cainan Barreto De Araújo Move Sport Club

Kelvin Bispo Santos Move Sport Club
8 Raí Yuri Dos Santos Leal Move Sport Club

Renysson Marley Batista Da Silva Move Sport Club
9 Lucas Da Cruz Santana O Saber

William Junior Barbosa Santos Lima O Saber
10 Mikael Oliveira Mendonça O Saber

Pedro Wendell Santos De Oliveira O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Carlos Alberto Gomes

Rômulo Henrique Souza De Morais
2 José Ambrosio Chaves Neto

Sérgio Barreto Santana

Nome Clube
1 Maria Brenda Santos Dias Move Sport Club

Nataly Batista Silva Move Sport Club
2 Ana Maria Nunes Peixoto O Saber

Jacqueline De Oliveira Cunha O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Laura Maria Isabella Pinto Santana

Maria Brenda Santos Dias Move Sport Club

Nome Clube
1 Ana Gardenia Lima Santos

Lucivânia Dos Santos
2 Auricélia Nunes Evangelista

Maria Gilda Dos Santos Domingues Antunes

Nome Clube
1 João Guilherme Medeiros Santos Colégio Magnus

Thauana Silva De Jesus Colégio Magnus
2 Jonas Cainan Barreto De Araújo Move Sport Club
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Nataly Batista Silva Move Sport Club
3 Kelvin Bispo Santos Move Sport Club

Maria Brenda Santos Dias Move Sport Club
4 John Brito Dos Santos O Saber

Ana Maria Nunes Peixoto O Saber
5 Lucas Da Cruz Santana O Saber

Jacqueline De Oliveira Cunha O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Carlos Alberto Gomes

Lucivânia Dos Santos
2 José Ambrosio Chaves Neto

Auricélia Nunes Evangelista
3 Rômulo Henrique Souza De Morais

Maria Gilda Dos Santos Domingues Antunes
4 Sérgio Barreto Santana

Ana Gardenia Lima Santos

Nome Clube
1 Bryan Felipe De Lima Carvalho Colégio Dom Bosco
2 Luiz Felipe Santos Lima Colégio Dom Bosco
3 Kaylan Andrade Santos Colégio Magnus
4 Arthur Dias Da Mota IDFG
5 Kaua Bryan De Farias Souza IDFG
6 Ricardo Kumakura Haiachi IDFG
7 Carlos Henrique Menezello Macedo InnBadClube
8 Leonardo Reis Soares InnBadClube
9 Pedro Augusto Fonseca Brito InnBadClube

10 Davi Acácio Santos O Saber
11 Kauê Cunha De Lucena O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Ana Carolina Alves De Souza Colégio Magnus
2 Maria Alice Santos Tavares Colégio Magnus
3 Eliza Vitóriafurtado De Souza IDFG
4 Eloise De Gois Santos Batista O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Bryan Felipe De Lima Carvalho Colégio Dom Bosco

Luiz Felipe Santos Lima Colégio Dom Bosco
2 Arthur Dias Da Mota IDFG

Ricardo Kumakura Haiachi IDFG
3 Leonardo Reis Soares InnBadClube

Pedro Augusto Fonseca Brito InnBadClube
4 Davi Acácio Santos O Saber

Kauê Cunha De Lucena O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Ana Carolina Alves De Souza Colégio Magnus

Maria Alice Santos Tavares Colégio Magnus
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Nome Clube
1 Kaylan Andrade Santos Colégio Magnus

Maria Alice Santos Tavares Colégio Magnus
2 Ricardo Kumakura Haiachi IDFG

Eliza Vitóriafurtado De Souza IDFG
3 Kauê Cunha De Lucena O Saber

Eloise De Gois Santos Batista O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Davi Ribeiro De Araujo Cavalcante Colégio Dom Bosco
2 Wilian Mendonça Da Silva Inácio Colégio Dom Bosco
3 Artur Rodrigues Matos Colégio Magnus
4 Guilherme Da Cunha Mendonça Colégio Magnus
5 Kaio De Andrade Silva Colégio Magnus
6 Matheus Lima Mártires Colégio Magnus
7 Luiz Eduardo De Oliveira Santos Estação Cidadania
8 Adryan Batista Vieira Dos Santos GOON
9 Arthur Gabriel Gonçalves Dos Santos GOON

10 Miguel Silva Santos GOON
11 Felipe Santana Souza IDFG
12 Artur Carlos Santos Souza InnBadClube
13 Felipe Soares De Oliveira InnBadClube
14 Jonas Rafael Costa Gomes InnBadClube
15 Ruan Gabriel Da Silva Santos InnBadClube
16 Samuel Lima Dos Santos InnBadClube

Nome Clube
1 Alany Santos Dias Colégio Magnus
2 Jullya Lima Santos Colégio Magnus
3 Raiane Rosendo Dos Santos GOON
4 Raissa Rosendo Santos GOON
5 Raíssa Sufia Da Conceição GOON
6 Stella Vytória Lima Marques Gomes GOON
7 Maria Juliakumakura Haiachi IDFG
8 Maria Fernanda Silva De Melo InnBadClube
9 Samanta Valentina Dos Santos InnBadClube

10 Sophia De Jesus Reis InnBadClube

Nome Clube
1 Davi Ribeiro De Araujo Cavalcante Colégio Dom Bosco

Wilian Mendonça Da Silva Inácio Colégio Dom Bosco
2 Artur Rodrigues Matos Colégio Magnus

Kaylan Andrade Santos Colégio Magnus
3 Guilherme Da Cunha Mendonça Colégio Magnus

Kaio De Andrade Silva Colégio Magnus
4 Adryan Batista Vieira Dos Santos GOON

Arthur Gabriel Gonçalves Dos Santos GOON
5 Felipe Santana Souza IDFG

Kaua Bryan De Farias Souza IDFG
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6 Artur Carlos Santos Souza InnBadClube
Jonas Rafael Costa Gomes InnBadClube

Nome Clube
1 Alany Santos Dias Colégio Magnus

Jullya Lima Santos Colégio Magnus
2 Raiane Rosendo Dos Santos GOON

Raissa Rosendo Santos GOON
3 Raíssa Sufia Da Conceição GOON

Sophia De Jesus Reis InnBadClube
4 Eliza Vitóriafurtado De Souza IDFG

Maria Juliakumakura Haiachi IDFG
5 Maria Fernanda Silva De Melo InnBadClube

Samanta Valentina Dos Santos InnBadClube

Nome Clube
1 Artur Rodrigues Matos Colégio Magnus

Ana Carolina Alves De Souza Colégio Magnus
2 Matheus Lima Mártires Colégio Magnus

Alany Santos Dias Colégio Magnus
3 Adryan Batista Vieira Dos Santos GOON

Raissa Rosendo Santos GOON
4 Arthur Gabriel Gonçalves Dos Santos GOON

Raíssa Sufia Da Conceição GOON
5 Miguel Silva Santos GOON

Raiane Rosendo Dos Santos GOON
6 Felipe Santana Souza IDFG

Maria Juliakumakura Haiachi IDFG
7 Artur Carlos Santos Souza InnBadClube

Maria Fernanda Silva De Melo InnBadClube
8 Samuel Lima Dos Santos InnBadClube

Samanta Valentina Dos Santos InnBadClube

Nome Clube
1 Juan Carlos Santos Moura Colégio Dom Bosco
2 Albert Ryan Souza Santos Colégio Magnus
3 Ernandys Moura Cunha Colégio Magnus
4 Guilherme Alves Rodrigues Colégio Magnus
5 Luis Augusto Lima Poderoso Colégio Magnus
6 Pedro Guilherme M Meneses Colégio Magnus
7 João Vitor Castro Paixão Oliveira Estação Cidadania
8 Luciano Almeida Vieira Estação Cidadania
9 Cristian De Oliveira Gonzaga GOON

10 Gustavo Henrique Silva Santos GOON
11 Antony Alexandre Gomes De Melo IDFG
12 Antony Caua Cavalcante Rodrigues IDFG
13 Caio Victor Souza Huff IDFG
14 Crhistian Richard Vieira De Souza IDFG
15 Brian Miguel Matos Nascimento InnBadClube
16 Erick Nathan Silva Rodrigues Alves InnBadClube
17 Gustavo Henrique Alves Nascimento InnBadClube
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18 João Italo Alves Dos Santos InnBadClube
19 Silvio De Jesus Costa Neto InnBadClube
20 Valentim Do Nascimento Santana InnBadClube
21 Victor Hugo De Andrade InnBadClube
22 Arthur Enzol Santos Fernandes Move Sport Club
23 José Adryel Oliveira Santos O Saber
24 Khalid Alexandre Santos De Oliveira Cunha O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Yanna Almeida De Jesus Colégio Dom Bosco
2 Beatriz De Gois Santana Colégio Magnus
3 Isabella Dantas Porto Colégio Magnus
4 Lara Sophia Silva Tavares Colégio Magnus
5 Tamires Gois Do Nascimento Colégio Magnus
6 Yanne Oliveira Souza Colégio Magnus
7 Nycolle Batista Gila Estação Cidadania
8 Alana Vitória Santana Santos GOON
9 Kettyly Beatryz Lima Marques Gomes GOON

10 Maria Luiza Moura De Oliveira IDFG
11 Antoniely Santos Da Silva InnBadClube
12 Maria Ceclia Alves Cruz InnBadClube
13 Emilly Santos De Oliveira O Saber
14 Mayara Martins Da Igreja O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Albert Ryan Souza Santos Colégio Magnus

Matheus Lima Mártires Colégio Magnus
2 Ernandys Moura Cunha Colégio Magnus

Luis Augusto Lima Poderoso Colégio Magnus
3 Guilherme Alves Rodrigues Colégio Magnus

Valentim Do Nascimento Santana InnBadClube
4 João Vitor Castro Paixão Oliveira Estação Cidadania

Luiz Eduardo De Oliveira Santos Estação Cidadania
5 Cristian De Oliveira Gonzaga GOON

Ruan Gabriel Da Silva Santos InnBadClube
6 Antony Alexandre Gomes De Melo IDFG

Crhistian Richard Vieira De Souza IDFG
7 Antony Caua Cavalcante Rodrigues IDFG

Caio Victor Souza Huff IDFG
8 Erick Nathan Silva Rodrigues Alves InnBadClube

Felipe Soares De Oliveira InnBadClube
9 Gustavo Henrique Alves Nascimento InnBadClube

Samuel Lima Dos Santos InnBadClube
10 João Italo Alves Dos Santos InnBadClube

Silvio De Jesus Costa Neto InnBadClube
11 Arthur Enzol Santos Fernandes Move Sport Club

Gustavo Henrique Silva Santos GOON
12 José Adryel Oliveira Santos O Saber

Khalid Alexandre Santos De Oliveira Cunha O Saber
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Nome Clube
1 Beatriz De Gois Santana Colégio Magnus

Isabella Dantas Porto Colégio Magnus
2 Lara Sophia Silva Tavares Colégio Magnus

Yanna Almeida De Jesus Colégio Dom Bosco
3 Tamires Gois Do Nascimento Colégio Magnus

Yanne Oliveira Souza Colégio Magnus
4 Kettyly Beatryz Lima Marques Gomes GOON

Stella Vytória Lima Marques Gomes GOON
5 Cauanny Maria Lima Moura IDFG

Maria Luiza Moura De Oliveira IDFG
6 Antoniely Santos Da Silva InnBadClube

Maria Ceclia Alves Cruz InnBadClube
7 Emilly Santos De Oliveira O Saber

Mayara Martins Da Igreja O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Juan Carlos Santos Moura Colégio Dom Bosco

Yanna Almeida De Jesus Colégio Dom Bosco
2 Albert Ryan Souza Santos Colégio Magnus

Jullya Lima Santos Colégio Magnus
3 Ernandys Moura Cunha Colégio Magnus

Beatriz De Gois Santana Colégio Magnus
4 Guilherme Alves Rodrigues Colégio Magnus

Isabella Dantas Porto Colégio Magnus
5 Luis Augusto Lima Poderoso Colégio Magnus

Tamires Gois Do Nascimento Colégio Magnus
6 Pedro Guilherme M Meneses Colégio Magnus

Yanne Oliveira Souza Colégio Magnus
7 Luiz Eduardo De Oliveira Santos Estação Cidadania

Nycolle Batista Gila Estação Cidadania
8 Gustavo Henrique Silva Santos GOON

Alana Vitória Santana Santos GOON
9 Antony Alexandre Gomes De Melo IDFG

Cauanny Maria Lima Moura IDFG
10 Caio Victor Souza Huff IDFG

Maria Luiza Moura De Oliveira IDFG
11 João Italo Alves Dos Santos InnBadClube

Maria Ceclia Alves Cruz InnBadClube
12 Valentim Do Nascimento Santana InnBadClube

Sophia De Jesus Reis InnBadClube
13 Victor Hugo De Andrade InnBadClube

Antoniely Santos Da Silva InnBadClube
14 Arthur Enzol Santos Fernandes Move Sport Club

Kettyly Beatryz Lima Marques Gomes GOON
15 José Adryel Oliveira Santos O Saber

Emilly Santos De Oliveira O Saber
16 Khalid Alexandre Santos De Oliveira Cunha O Saber

Mayara Martins Da Igreja O Saber
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Nome Clube
1 Carlos Roberto Dos Santos Colégio Dom Bosco
2 Guilherme Rezende Marciel Colégio Dom Bosco
3 Joao Emanuel Oliveira Mendonça Colégio Dom Bosco
4 Andrey Menezes Cunha Colégio Magnus
5 Antônio Gabriel De J Santos Colégio Magnus
6 Caio Cruz Oliveira Colégio Magnus
7 Ariel Islan Santos Silva Estação Cidadania
8 Hélio Das Chagas Neto Estação Cidadania
9 Pedro Kauã Silva Dos Santos GOON

10 Wallace Gabriel Ferreira  Dos Santos GOON
11 Arthur Felipe Furtado De Souza IDFG
12 Antônio José Soares Dos Santos Filho InnBadClube
13 Cauã Macedo Nascimento InnBadClube
14 Elvys Deniel Reis De Jesus InnBadClube
15 Joandson Silva Santos InnBadClube
16 José Cauã Dos Santos InnBadClube
17 José Rodrigues De Carvalho Neto InnBadClube
18 José Victor Gabriel Santos Silva InnBadClube
19 Kauan Soares De Oliveira InnBadClube
20 Kevyn Silva Lima InnBadClube
21 Renysson Marley Batista Da Silva Move Sport Club
22 Felipe Gabriel De Jesus Oliveira O Saber
23 Guilherme Maurício Santos De Oliveira Cunha O Saber
24 Gustavo Andrade Vieira O Saber
25 Gustavo Carvalho Silva Lima O Saber
26 Luiz Miguel De Oliveira Santos Almeida O Saber
27 Nickolas De Almeida Santos Oliveira O Saber
28 William Junior Barbosa Santos Lima O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Elisângela Dos Anjos Rocha
2 Heloysa Andrade Dos Santos Colégio Dom Bosco
3 Isabelly Dos Santos Novais Colégio Magnus
4 Maria Stella Almeida Santos Colégio Magnus
5 Yasmyn Noronha Magalhães Santos Estação Cidadania
6 Thielly Raquel Silva Santos GOON
7 Ticyane Sibelly Oliveira Alves GOON
8 Karen Lorranny De Jesus Cardoso O Saber
9 Sofia Gois Santos Batista O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Andrey Menezes Cunha Colégio Magnus

Carlos Roberto Dos Santos Colégio Dom Bosco
2 Antônio Gabriel De J Santos Colégio Magnus

Caio Cruz Oliveira Colégio Magnus
3 Miguel Silva Santos GOON

Wallace Gabriel Ferreira  Dos Santos GOON
4 Antônio José Soares Dos Santos Filho InnBadClube

Elvys Deniel Reis De Jesus InnBadClube
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5 Brian Miguel Matos Nascimento InnBadClube
José Victor Gabriel Santos Silva InnBadClube

6 Cauã Macedo Nascimento InnBadClube
José Rodrigues De Carvalho Neto InnBadClube

7 Joandson Silva Santos InnBadClube
José Cauã Dos Santos InnBadClube

8 Kauan Soares De Oliveira InnBadClube
Pedro Kauã Silva Dos Santos GOON

9 Kevyn Silva Lima InnBadClube
Victor Hugo De Andrade InnBadClube

10 Felipe Gabriel De Jesus Oliveira O Saber
Luiz Miguel De Oliveira Santos Almeida O Saber

11 Guilherme Maurício Santos De Oliveira Cunha O Saber
Gustavo Carvalho Silva Lima O Saber

12 Gustavo Andrade Vieira O Saber
Nickolas De Almeida Santos Oliveira O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Isabelly Dos Santos Novais Colégio Magnus

Maria Stella Almeida Santos Colégio Magnus
2 Elika Andreyna Nunes Oliveira GOON

Wilyane Dos Santos Barreto GOON
3 Karen Lorranny De Jesus Cardoso O Saber

Sofia Gois Santos Batista O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Guilherme Rezende Marciel Colégio Dom Bosco

Heloysa Andrade Dos Santos Colégio Dom Bosco
2 Antônio Gabriel De J Santos Colégio Magnus

Maria Stella Almeida Santos Colégio Magnus
3 Caio Cruz Oliveira Colégio Magnus

Isabelly Dos Santos Novais Colégio Magnus
4 Cristian De Oliveira Gonzaga GOON

Yasmyn Noronha Magalhães Santos Estação Cidadania
5 Pedro Kauã Silva Dos Santos GOON

Jenifer Micaely Sousa Dos Santos GOON
6 Wallace Gabriel Ferreira  Dos Santos GOON

Maria Eduarda Bomfim Santos Cruz GOON
7 Kauan Soares De Oliveira InnBadClube

Thielly Raquel Silva Santos GOON
8 Guilherme Maurício Santos De Oliveira Cunha O Saber

Sofia Gois Santos Batista O Saber
9 Nickolas De Almeida Santos Oliveira O Saber

Karen Lorranny De Jesus Cardoso O Saber

Nome Clube
1 William Pereira Da S De Jesus Colégio Magnus
2 Alexsanderson Andrade GOON
3 Kauan Pietro Santos Alves GOON
4 Miguel Almeida Rodrigues GOON
5 Ronald Santos Da Silva GOON
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6 Luan Felipe Dos Santos InnBadClube
7 Lucas Furtunato Santos InnBadClube
8 Aryel Oliveira Trajano Move Sport Club
9 Jhon Carlos Silva De Santana Move Sport Club

10 Raí Yuri Dos Santos Leal Move Sport Club
11 Wendel Lohan Alves De Carvalho Move Sport Club
12 Kauã Santana Correia O Saber

Nome Clube
1 Larissa Vitória Campos Lima Estação Cidadania
2 Iris Grazieli Silva Gomes GOON
3 Jenifer Micaely Sousa Dos Santos GOON
4 Kauanny Byanca Lima Marques Gomes GOON
5 Maria Eduarda Bomfim Santos Cruz GOON
6 Karolaine Dos Santos InnBadClube
7 Tainã Simões Francisca Santos InnBadClube

Nome Clube
1 Alexsanderson Andrade GOON

Miguel Almeida Rodrigues GOON
2 Luan Felipe Dos Santos InnBadClube

Lucas Furtunato Santos InnBadClube
3 Jhon Carlos Silva De Santana Move Sport Club

Wendel Lohan Alves De Carvalho Move Sport Club

Nome Clube
1 Larissa Vitória Campos Lima Estação Cidadania

Yasmyn Noronha Magalhães Santos Estação Cidadania
2 Alana Vitória Santana Santos GOON

Thielly Raquel Silva Santos GOON
3 Iris Grazieli Silva Gomes GOON

Kauanny Byanca Lima Marques Gomes GOON
4 Jenifer Micaely Sousa Dos Santos GOON

Maria Eduarda Bomfim Santos Cruz GOON
5 Karolaine Dos Santos InnBadClube

Tainã Simões Francisca Santos InnBadClube

Nome Clube
1 Ícaro Reginaldo Da Cruz Ferreira Estação Cidadania

Larissa Vitória Campos Lima Estação Cidadania
2 Elvys Deniel Reis De Jesus InnBadClube

Tainã Simões Francisca Santos InnBadClube
3 Luan Felipe Dos Santos InnBadClube

Karolaine Dos Santos InnBadClube
4 Aryel Oliveira Trajano Move Sport Club

Kauanny Byanca Lima Marques Gomes GOON
5 Jhon Carlos Silva De Santana Move Sport Club

Elisângela Dos Anjos Rocha
6 Renysson Marley Batista Da Silva Move Sport Club

Iris Grazieli Silva Gomes GOON
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